Order No. PSC..Q9-0571·FOF·EI by the Florida Public Service Commission end for that reason only. Tempo Eleclric Company takes the position that certain portions of these
prescribed calculations may not present fllirty the company's cunent fin~~ncial status and that they shOuld not be used lor that purpo ...

======== ======

0 $ 0 $
====:=== :=:===:====

System

(495,424,782) s
101,126,788

(213,408,138)
144,939,133

(1,635,114)
1,358,400

(3,501,147)

Retail

(476,500,994)
&7.na.763

(204,829,275)
138,878,845

(1,572,657)
1,312,756

(3,367,413)

(486,544,840) $ (448,051,955)

Depreciation & Taxes Other
Amortization Then Income

(560,407)
(1,439)

(34,455)
(215)

(16,263,965) (24,636)
(34.199)

(43,605,561)
(46,532,630)

(238,540) (81,122)

(16,500,505) $ (90,894,664} s
====== ==::;;:::-------

0 0
==-----==== :==;_-====

SCHEDULE3
PAGE:l0F3

Income Taxes
Cunanl

(49,026)
(771,014)

(508)
(115,026)

3,469
(18,278,321)

28,238
2.212

69,363
0

3,335
(19,642)

10,769,866
(213,495)

0
31,488
4,117

0
122.538
211,827

0

(8,200,959)
===:::a~

0
--=--:=:=:

TAMPA ELECTRIC COMPANY
CAPITAL STRUCTURE
FPSC ADJUSTED BASIS

September 2012

Low Point
Adjustments

System Retail Adjusted Ratio Cost Rale \Neigllted Cost
AVERAGE Per BookS Per Books Specific Pro Rata Retail (%) (%) (%)

---
Long Tenn Debt $ 1.722.746,931 $ 1.722,746,931 $ (5,699) $ (272,392.406) $ 1,450,348,826 36.62 6.42 2.46

Short Tenn Debt 16,923,077 16,923,077 (7.569,995) (1,475,681) 7,857,400 0.21 0.65 0.00

Customer Deposits 121,341,947 121,341,947 (17,141,216) 104,200,731 2.77 5.53 0.15

Common Equity 1,895,490,101 1,895,490,101 (6,270) (299,705,720) 1.595,778,111 42.49 10.25 4.36

Deferred Income Taxes 690.040,025 690,040,025 (4,348,232) (96,863,379) 588,828,413 15.68

Tax Credits - Weighted Cost 9,955,672 9,955,672 (1,390) (1,406,179) 8.546,103 0.23 8.41 0.02

Total $ 4,456.497,753 $ 4.456,497,753 $ (11,951,567) $ (688.984,582) $ 3.755,561,584 100.00 7.01
============::::::;;;;: -============ ========== =========== =-:;:======= ;;;;:;;:::::;;;;:;;::::;;:===== ======

Low Point
Adjustments

System Rata~ Adjusted Ratio CostRale
YEAREND Per Books Per BookS Specific Pro Rata Retail (%) (%)

Long Term Debt $ 1,813,214,566 $ 1,813.214,566 $ (7,733,103) $ (339,076,187) $ 1,466,405,276 36.81 5.29

Short Term Debt 132,402 (24,866) 107,536 0.00 0.65

Customer Deposits 123.171,939 123,171,939 (21.132,075) 102.039,864 2.70 5.53

Common Equity 1,956,448,602 1,958,446,602 (11,625) (367.801,855) 1,590,635,122 42.09 10.25

Deterred Income Taxes 742,362,371 742,362,371 (4,345,092) (126,618,419) 611,396,860 16.18

Tax Credits - Weighted Cost 9,784,034 9,784,034 0 (1,678,604) 8.105,430 0.21 7.87
-------

Total $ 4,646,981,511 $ 4,646,981,511 $ (11.957,419) $ (856,332,005) $ 3,778,692,087 100.00
============ ============= ===:==::;;;:;;:;;: ======~-=:= ===========s=== ========

The calculations on this schedule were made in direct response to and according to methodology prescribed in Order No. PSC-9~165-FOF-EI, Order No. PSC-0~283-FOF-EI, and
Order No. PSC-09-0571-FOF-EI by the Florida Public Service Commission and tor that reason only. Tempe Electric Company takes the position that certain portions of these
prescribed calculations may not present fairty the company's current financial status and that they should not be used for that purpose_

\Neighted Cost
(%)

2.05

0.00

0.15

4.31

0.02

6.53
======

SCKEDULE4

Mid Point Hifl!! Point

CostRale Weighted Cost CostRale W&ogllled Cost
(%) (%) (%) (%)

6.42 2.46 6.42 2.46

0.65 0.00 0.65 0.00

5.53 0.15 5.53 0.15

11.26 4.78 12.25 5.21

8.93 0.02 9.45 0.02

7.43 7.86
=:;;--=:= =-- -~=

Mid Point Hia!! Point

CostRale Weighted Cost CostRale \Neigllted Cost
(%) (%) (%) (%)

5.29 2.05 5.29 2.05

0.65 0.00 0.65 0.00

5.53 0.15 5.53 0.15

11.25 4.74 12.25 5.16

8.39 0.02 8.91 0.02

6.96 7.36
======= ======----

A. nmea Interest Earned 'Mth AFUDC

Earnings Before Interest

AFUDC- Debt

Income Taxes

Total

Interest Charges (Before Deducting

AFUDC • Debt)

Tie 'Mth AFUDC

B. Times Interest Earned Without AFUDC

Earnings Before Interest
AFUDC - Other
income Taxes

Totel
Interest Charges (Before Deducting

AFUDC • Debt)

Tie Without AFUDC

TAMPA ELECTRIC COMPANY

FINANCIAL INTEGRITY INDICA TORS

September 2012

311,186,766

1,077,254

116,156,944

428,420,964